DELTAMETHIRINN LIQUIID

0.00 1,700.00 LTR  4.00  6,800.00 C + SGST 18% I/P 4.00  0.0000 

Tax Details:  23,550.00 Material Amount :

3,909.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  1,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

28459.00 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE ONLY

CGST  1,354.50 

CGST 6%  510.00 

SGST  1,354.50 

SGST 6% I/  510.00 

1.       The above mentioned rates are including basic rates, packing and forwarding, any sundry charges, and all govt taxes or otherwise mentioned       

separately.